Pre Reg: Apr 16-May 2
Siblings: May 3 - 5

General Reg: May 7 '

Swim for Success
Dolphin & Lil" Dolphin (45 mins)

Twice a Week

Tues & Thur July 2 - 25 (8)
10:15 / 11:00 / 11:45 / 12:30
4:30 /5:15 / 6:00 / 6:45 / 7:30

$368+HST

Tues & Thur July 30 - Aug 22 (8) $368+HST
10:15 / 11:00 / 11:45 / 12:30
4:30/5:15/ 6:00 / 6:45 / 7:30

Once a Week

Monday July 8 - Aug 26 (7)
10:15 / 11:00 / 11:45 / 12:30
Closed Aug 5th

$322+HST

Wednesday July 3 - Aug 21 (8) $368+HST
4:30 / 5:15 / 6:00 / 6:45

Saturday July 6 - Aug 24 (8)
10:00 / 10:45 / 11:30 / 12:15
1:30/ 2:15/ 3:00 / 3:45

$368+HST

Tadpoles

Saturday July 6 - Aug 24 (8)
9:30 - 10:00

$280+HST

Private

Wednesday July 3 - Aug 21 (8) $800+HST
4:30/5:00/ 5:30/ 6:00/ 6:30/ 7:00

Contact us today
whitby@swim-time.com
905-597-5558
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Swim Time
Whitby

Summer '24

Advanced Courses
Swim Patrol $370+HST

Tues & Thur July 2 - 25 (8)

7:30 - 8:30
Bronze Star $370+HST

Tues & Thur July 2 - 25 (8)

7:30 - 8:30
Bronze Medallion (dates below) $425+HST

(must be 13 years of age OR hold Bronze Star award)

Bronze Cross (dates below) $425+HST

(must hold Bronze Medallion award)
Tuesday July 2 - Aug 22 (8)
7:00 - 9:00

Adults

Wednesday July 3 - Aug 21 (8)
7:30 - 8:15

$408+HST

Follow us on Instagram
@swimtime.experts



Pre Reg: Apr 16-May 2 -~ T.
it a SWim Time
General Reg: May 7 A~

ol Whitby

Summer ‘24

Leadership Courses
Thornhill Location

Lifesaving Society Swim and Lifesaving Instructor — $675+HST
Must hold Bronze Cross award and 15 years of age
100% attendance is mandatory

Sunday Aug 25 10:00 - 8:00
Monday Aug 26 10:00 - 8:00
Tuesday Aug 27 10:00 - 8:00 SWIM
Wednesday Aug 28 10:00 - 8:00 FOR LIEE
Thursday Aug 29 10:00 - 8:00 Hresaving socteny

Thornhill Location

National Lifeguard and Standard First Aid $590+HST

Must hold Bronze Cross award and 15 years of age
100% attendance is mandatory

Monday Aug 26 10:00 - 8:00
Tuesday Aug 27 10:00 - 8:00 A
Wednesday Aug 28 10:00 - 8:00

Thursday Aug 29 10:00 - 8:00
Friday Aug 30 10:00 - 8:00 !r,'f Eﬁ!’ﬁ'ﬁ?

**Leadership course times may change due to lower enrollment
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